
SCHOLASTIC CALENDAR S.Y. 2022/2023

Based on the relevant regulations,  the following school calendar for the s.y. 2022/2023 is
established.

PRIMARY SCHOOL, SECONDARY SCHOOL, HIGH SCHOOL:
 Classes begin: 15th September 2022
 Classes end: 7th June 2022

 National Holidays closure and suspensions:
 Tuesday 01/11/2022
 Wednesday 02/11/2022
 Thursday 8/12/2022
 from Saturday 24/12/2022 to Friday 06/01/2023 included (Christmas)
 from Thursady 6/04/2023 to Tuesday 11/04/2023 included (Easter)
 Tuesday 25/04/2023
 Monday 1/05/2023
 Friday 2/06/2023

EARLY YEARS:
 Activities begin: Thursday 1st September 2022

 Activities end: Friday 30th June 2023

 National Holidays closure and suspensions:
 Tuesday 01/11/2022
 Wednesday 02/11/2022
 Thursday 8/12/2022
 from Saturday 24/12/2022 to Friday 06/01/2023 included (Christmas)
 from Thursday 6/04/2023 to Tuesday 11/04/2023 included (Easter)
 Tuesday 25/04/2023
 Monday 1/05/2023
 Friday 2/06/2023
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1 Autograph Signature subsituted by print pursuant to art. 3 par. 2 of Legislative Decree 39/1993.


